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Rank Class

1 Dragon
2 Dragon
3 Dragon
4 Dragon
5 Dragon
6 Dragon
7 Dragon
8 Dragon
9 Dragon
10 Dragon
11 Dragon
12

Nemzetkdzi Dragon Orszagod Bajnoksag 2016 Johan Ank

Boat

Johanna

Nyari Mikulas

TARTS

Dragonfly

INDIGO

SCYLLA

Kukulkan

MC ARTHUR

FREYJA

ULTRAMARIN

TIAMAT

Dragon Klasszikus NEMECSEK

Nat

SailNo

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 16, S

Fleet

Club

KMPVSE - Balatonkenese

Eredmény

Overall

HelmName

HUN HUN 64 Dragon KEREKED Kis-Szolgyémi

HUN

HUN

AUT

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

63

HUN-49

351

54

51/244

HUN 46

60

59

45

61

31

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Crew

Kiss Taméas, Vezér Karoly

Ferenc

HYC GO6mbos Lérand  Horgos Tamas Ferenc,
Litkey Botond

SVE Tenke Péter Varga Istvan, Szérényi
Erné

UCT Thomas Anton Kossina, Kurt

Austria Puxkandl Nemec

TVSK Nedbal Noel Nedbal Ervin, Nedbal
Zsombor

TVSK, Hénig Péter Hoénig Miklés, Rényi

TVSK Balazs

TVSK Jakab Laszl6 Kovacs Tamas, Simon
Benjamin Ruben

BHSE Szlics Istvan Szlics Péter, Stindl
Laszl6

TVSK, Naray Vilmos Naray Richard, Sarmay

TVSK Balazs

BYC Andorka Rudolf  Ké&ptalan Istvan, Andorka
Rudolf

AYCE, Homola Laszlé Hajdu Pal Martins,

AYCE Marosfai Csaba, Juhdsz

TYC,TYC Toéth Zsolt

Mikl6s

Kozma Laszld, Kozma
Laszl6, Czap Zoltan

coring system: Appendix A
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er Kupa
Age R1 R2
group
(3.0) 1.0
1.0 2.0
Masters 4.0 3.0
2.0 4.0
6.0  (8.0)
1.0 (13.0)
8.0 7.0
10.0 12.0
9.0 5.0
5.0 9.0
7.0 10.0
Masters  (13.0) 6.0

R3

1.0

2.0

4.0

8.0

5.0

6.0

(13.0)

(10.0)

7.0

(11.0)

9.0

R4

1.0

2.0

3.0

(12.0)

6.0

5.0

4.0

8.0

11.0

10.0

9.0

R5

1.0

(7.0)

(6.0)

3.0

8.0

4.0

(14.0)

2.0

9.0

(12.0)

5.0

13.0

Total

7.0

14.0

20.0

29.0

31.0

38.0

39.0

44.0

41.0

44.0

43.0

50.0

Nett

4.0

7.0

14.0

17.0

23.0

25.0

25.0

31.0

31.0

32.0

32.0

37.0
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Rank Class Division Boat Nat SailNo Fleet Club HelmName Crew Age R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett
group

13 Dragon Klasszikus YORIKKE HUN 30 Dragon TVSK Dobos Attila Kismarty-Lechner Balazs, (14.0) 11.0 120 140 100 610 47.0
Kerepesi Istvan

14 Dragon Klasszikus TRITON HUN 1 Dragon TYC Lukécs Istvan Barts J. Balazs, Tasnadi  Masters 12.0 (14.0) 14.0 13.0 11.0 64.0 50.0
Adam

15 Dragon Klasszikus KALLIOPE HUN 28 Dragon BFYC, Simon Andras Boros Béla, Csiilldg Zsolt Masters 15.0 15.0 (16.0) 15.0 150 76.0 60.0

BFYC
16 Dragon Klasszikus Eragon HUN 38 Dragon THE-YKA  Domokos Tamas Domokos Bence Junior (16.0) 16.0 150 16.0 16.0 79.0 63.0

Domokos Gergd
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